
Datum: 

25-8-2015 Wed- 1

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Nijenhuis. B A 2 1460 35

2 Hinnen, J. A 12 1350 34

3 Bos. W. v/den A 1 1200 33

4 Hinnen, A. A 9 1050 32

5 Berkenbosch. J. A 5 1000 31

6 Harink. H. A 3 800 30

7 Timmer. G. A 8 570 29

8 Smit.H. A 11 550 28

9 Tukkers. H. A 7 540 27

10 Afink. A. A 6 450 26

11 Oosten. H. van A 4 280 25

12 Vellecate.D. A 10 100 24

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Grefinga.H. B 28 1390 35 

2 Aalders. A. B 30 1300 34 

3 Lucas. J. B 19 1250 33 

4 Bokhove. J. B 22 1150 32 

5 Bruggink. J B 31 1000 31 

6 Wever. J. B 25 700 30 

7 Brinkman. He. B 27 680 29 

8 Siebers. P. B 20 550 28 

8 Wever. H. B 29 550 28 

10 Hoekstra. A. B 23 400 26 

11 Groot de L. B 26 350 25 

11 Jager.H.de B 21 350 25 

13 Jansen. R. B 24 340 23 
 

Datum: 

1-9-2015 Wed- 2

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Duiven. F. van A 5 2100 35

2 Timmer. G. A 1 2000 34

3 Nijenhuis. B A 6 1200 33

4 Hinnen, A. A 2 1100 32

4 Tukkers. H. A 7 1100 32

4 Bos. W. v/den A 8 1100 32

7 Afink. A. A 10 850 29

8 Oosten. H. van A 3 720 28

9 Harink. H. A 4 700 27

10 Smit.H. A 13 670 26

11 Hinnen, J. A 9 650 25

12 Berkenbosch. J. A 12 570 24

13 Vellecate.D. A 11 0 5

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Aalders. A. B 21 1350 35

2 Wever. H. B 28 1050 34

3 Groot de L. B 22 1000 33

4 Siebers. P. B 31 850 32

5 Bruggink. J B 25 800 31

6 Grevinga.H. B 20 760 30

6 Brinkman. He. B 30 760 30

8 Wever. J. B 29 740 28

9 Jansen. R. B 26 700 27

10 Bokhove. J. B 19 600 26

11 Jager.H.de B 23 400 25

12 Hoekstra. A. B 27 250 24
 

Datum: 

8-9-2015 Wed- 3

0 Naam: vak stek gew . pnt.

1 Afink. A. A 11 2300 35

2 Hinnen, A. A 9 1200 34

3 Timmer. G. A 1 1000 33

4 Nijenhuis. B A 6 890 32

5 Tukkers. H. A 7 850 31

6 Bos. W. v/den A 10 670 30

7 Smit.L. A 12 470 29

8 Harink. H. A 8 450 28

9 Hinnen, J. A 2 420 27

10 Oosten. H. van A 3 270 26

11 Duiven. F. van A 5 140 25

12 Vellecate.D. A 4 0 5

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Groot de L. B 23 2550 35

2 Wever. H. B 22 2500 34

3 Aalders. A. B 20 1450 33

4 Bokhove. J. B 21 930 32

5 Grevinga.H. B 24 770 31

6 Hoekstra. A. B 28 760 30

7 Bruggink. J B 27 750 29

8 Siebers. P. B 30 650 28

9 Kristiaans. D B 26 550 27

9 Wever. J. B 19 550 27

11 Jager.H.de B 25 460 25

12 Jansen. R. B 29 400 24
 



Datum: 

15-9-2015 Wed- 4

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Bos. W. v/den A 8 1050 35

2 Nijenhuis. B A 1 940 34

3 Hinnen, A. A 7 920 33

4 Timmer. G. A 11 800 32

5 Berkenbosch. J. A 12 700 31

6 Smit.L. A 9 600 30

7 Afink. A. A 10 550 29

8 Hinnen, J. A 5 500 28

9 Harink. H. A 6 440 27

10 Tukkers. H. A 3 400 26

11 Duiven. F. van A 13 400 26

12 Oosten. H. van A 2 250 24

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Wever. H. B 26 1450 35 

2 Grevinga.H. B 25 1030 34 

3 Bokhove. J. B 23 850 33 

4 Hoekstra. A. B 31 820 32 

5 Wever. J. B 28 800 31 

6 Lucas. J. B 27 680 30 

7 Bruggink. J B 32 650 29 

8 Aalders. A. B 22 500 28 

9 Siebers. P. B 30 420 27 

10 Brinkman. He. B 29 310 26 

11 Jansen. R. B 24 300 25 

12 Kristiaans. D B 19 160 24 

13 Groot de L. B 21 60 23 

14 Jager.H.de B 20 50 22 
 

Datum: 

22-9-2015 Wed- 5

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Duiven. F. van A 13 1300 35

2 Bos. W. v/den A 10 1150 34

3 Timmer. G. A 8 1100 33

4 Hinnen, A. A 1 1070 32

5 Nijenhuis. B A 7 800 31

6 Tukkers. H. A 9 750 30

7 Berkenbosch. J. A 12 650 29

8 Afink. A. A 11 600 28

9 Harink. H. A 5 500 27

9 Lucas. J. A 3 500 27

11 Hinnen, J. A 2 350 25

12 Smit.L. A 4 250 24

13 Oosten. H. van A 6 100 23

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Aalders. A. B 31 1400 35

2 Wever. H. B 27 1260 34

3 Bruggink. J B 30 1020 33

4 Bokhove. J. B 22 960 32

5 Jansen. R. B 20 590 31

6 Brinkman. He. B 29 470 30

6 Kristiaans. D B 23 470 30

8 Grevinga.H. B 26 450 28

9 Wever. J. B 19 350 27

10 Siebers. P. B 24 160 26

11 Groot de L. B 25 110 25

12 Jager.H.de B 28 20 24
 

Datum: 

29-9-2015 Wed- 6

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Hinnen, A. A 3 1010 35

2 Timmer. G. A 1 800 34

3 Berkenbosch. J. A 2 680 33

4 Bos. W. v/den A 12 680 33

5 Afink. A. A 10 150 31

6 Tukkers. H. A 9 150 31

7 Duiven. F. van A 11 120 29

8 Smit.L. A 7 50 28

9 Lucas. J. A 4 40 27

10 Harink. H. A 6 20 26

11 Nijenhuis. B A 5 10 25

12 Oosten. H. van A 8 0 5

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Hoekstra. A. B 21 700 35

2 Groot de L. B 30 650 34

3 Aalders. A. B 19 550 33

4 Wever. H. B 25 550 33

5 Bokhove. J. B 23 500 31

6 Brinkman. He. B 20 500 31

7 Siebers. P. B 29 400 29

8 Grevinga.H. B 24 280 28

9 Wever. J. B 27 250 27

10 Jansen. R. B 26 150 26

11 Bruggink. J B 28 50 25
 



Datum: 

6-10-2015 Wed- 7

0 Naam: vak stek gew . pnt.

1 Nijenhuis. B A 12 1200 35

2 Berkenbosch. J. A 7 1000 34

3 Bos. W. v/den A 10 800 33

4 Duiven. F. van A 1 750 32

5 Hinnen, A. A 8 700 31

6 Smit.L. A 5 620 30

7 Afink. A. A 2 600 29

8 Timmer. G. A 9 480 28

9 Lucas. J. A 3 350 27

11 Hinnen, J. A 13 250 26

10 Tukkers. H. A 6 250 26

12 Harink. H. A 4 200 24

13 Oosten. H. van A 11 200 24

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Brinkman. He. B 19 1670 35

2 Hoekstra. A. B 23 1000 34

3 Bruggink. J B 26 820 33

4 Wever. J. B 20 800 32

5 Aalders. A. B 27 720 31

6 Grevinga.H. B 22 650 30

7 Jansen. R. B 29 590 29

8 Wever. H. B 21 500 28

9 Bokhove. J. B 25 440 27

10 Kristiaans. D B 24 240 26

11 Siebers. P. B 28 50 25
 

Datum: 

13-10-2015 Wed- 8

0 Naam: vak stek gew. pnt.

1 Hinnen, A. A 11 100 35

2 Duiven. F. van A 7 15 34

3 Nijenhuis. B A 9 5 33

4 Afink. A. A 4 0 5

4 Berkenbosch. J. A 5 0 5

4 Bos. W. v/den A 3 0 5

4 Harink. H. A 2 0 5

4 Lucas. J. A 12 0 5

4 Oosten. H. van A 10 0 5

4 Smit.L. A 8 0 5

4 Timmer. G. A 6 0 5

4 Tukkers. H. A 1 0 5

Comp.55+2015

 

 

1 Jansen. R. B 20 1950 35

2 Groot de L. B 27 180 34

3 Siebers. P. B 29 110 33

4 Wever. J. B 26 30 32

5 Wever. H. B 22 20 31

6 Grevinga.H. B 23 10 30

6 Hoekstra. A. B 25 10 30

8 Bokhove. J. B 19 0 5

8 Brinkman. He. B 28 0 5

8 Bruggink. J B 24 0 5

8 Jager.H.de B 30 0 5

8 Kristiaans. D B 21 0 5
 

 



 

Vislust tot tot

Comp.55+2015 tot tot gew . pnt.

0 Naam: gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gram pnt gew . pnt. -2 -2

2 Nijenhuis. B 1460 35 1200 33 890 32 940 34 800 31 10 25 1200 35 5 33 6505 258 6490 202 1 1

4 Wever. H. 550 28 1050 34 2500 34 1450 35 1260 34 550 33 500 28 20 31 7880 257 7360 201 2 2

1 Aalders. A. 1300 34 1350 35 1450 33 500 28 1400 35 550 33 720 31 0 0 7270 229 6770 201 2 3

5 Hinnen, A. 1050 32 1100 32 1200 34 920 33 1070 32 1010 35 700 31 100 35 7150 264 6350 201 2 4

3 Bos. W. v/den 1200 33 1100 32 670 30 1050 35 1150 34 680 33 800 33 0 5 6650 235 5980 200 5 5

6 Timmer. G. 570 29 2000 34 1000 33 800 32 1100 33 800 34 480 28 0 5 6750 228 6270 195 6 6

10 Duiven. F. van 0 0 2100 35 140 25 400 26 1300 35 120 29 750 32 15 34 4825 216 4810 191 7 7

7 Grevinga.H. 1390 35 760 30 770 31 1030 34 450 28 280 28 650 30 10 30 5340 246 5050 190 8 8

8 Bokhove. J. 1150 32 600 26 930 32 850 33 960 32 500 31 440 27 0 5 5430 218 4990 187 9 9

14 Hoekstra. A. 400 26 250 24 760 30 820 32 0 0 700 35 1000 34 10 30 3940 211 3930 187 9 10

9 Bruggink. J 1000 31 800 31 750 29 650 29 1020 33 50 25 820 33 0 5 5090 216 5040 186 11 11

16 Groot de L. 350 25 1000 33 2550 35 60 23 110 25 650 34 0 0 180 34 4900 209 4840 186 11 12

11 Berkenbosch. J. 1000 31 570 24 0 0 700 31 650 29 680 33 1000 34 0 5 4600 187 4600 182 13 13

12 Afink. A. 450 26 850 29 2300 35 550 29 600 28 150 31 600 29 0 5 5500 212 5350 181 14 14

13 Brinkman. He. 680 29 760 30 0 0 310 26 470 30 500 31 1670 35 0 5 4390 186 4390 181 14 15

17 Wever. J. 700 30 740 28 550 27 800 31 350 27 250 27 800 32 30 32 4220 234 3940 180 16 16

15 Tukkers. H. 540 27 1100 32 850 31 400 26 750 30 150 31 250 26 0 5 4040 208 3890 177 17 17

19 Siebers. P. 550 28 850 32 650 28 420 27 160 26 400 29 50 25 110 33 3190 228 3030 177 17 18

22 Jansen. R. 340 23 700 27 400 24 300 25 590 31 150 26 590 29 1950 35 5020 220 4570 173 19 19

18 Smit.L. 550 28 670 26 470 29 600 30 250 24 50 28 620 30 0 5 3210 200 3160 171 20 20

20 Hinnen, J. 1350 34 650 25 420 27 500 28 350 25 0 0 250 26 0 0 3520 165 3520 165 21 21

21 Harink. H. 800 30 700 27 450 28 440 27 500 27 20 26 200 24 0 5 3110 194 3090 165 21 22

23 Oosten. H. van 280 25 720 28 270 26 250 24 100 23 0 5 200 24 0 5 1820 160 1820 150 23 23

24 Lucas. J. 1250 33 0 0 0 0 680 30 500 27 40 27 350 27 0 5 2820 149 2820 149 24 24

25 Jager.H.de 350 25 400 25 460 25 50 22 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 5 1280 126 1280 126 25 25

26 Kristiaans. D 0 0 0 0 550 27 160 24 470 30 0 0 240 26 0 5 1420 112 1420 112 26 26

27 Vellecate.D. 100 24 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 34 100 34 27 27

19360 22020 20980 15630 16380 8290 14880 2430 Kg.

w ed-8

1-9-2015 8-9-2015 15-9-2015

w ed-2 w ed-3 w ed-4

6-10-2015 13-10-2015

w ed-1

Totaal gew icht

w ed-7

22-9-2015 29-9-201525-8-2015

w ed-5 w ed-6

vangst per w edstrijd: 119,970
 

 


